
Sunday, September 1 No Youth Group 
Sunday, September 8 Youth Group – What Youth Group Is To Me 

Education Fair After Church 
Sunday, September 15 No Youth Group 
Sunday, September 22 Hey – That’s Not What the Bible Says 

Angels and Demons 
Sunday, September 29 No Youth Group - Sit Together During Church 
Sunday, October 6 Hey – That’s Not What the Bible Says 

All About Luci(fer) 
Sunday, October 13 No Youth Group 
Sunday, October 20 Hey – That’s Not What the Bible Says 

All Hallows Eve 
Halloween Party 

Sunday, October 27 No Youth Group  
Hayride?  

Sunday, November 3 Hey – That’s Not What the Bible Says 
More Than You Can Handle 

Sunday, November 10 No Youth Group 
Sunday, November 17 Hey – That’s Not What the Bible Says 

Saints and Feasts  
Sunday, November 24 No Youth Group 
Sunday, December 1 Hey – That’s Not What the Bible Says 

Mangers, and Wise Men, and Shepherds, Oh 
My! 

Sunday, December 8 No Youth Group 
Saturday, December 14 Youth Group Christmas Party 
Sunday, December 15 No Youth Group – Sit Together During Church 
Sunday, December 22 No Youth Group – Merry Christmas 

Pajama Sunday and Hot Chocolate after 
church 

Sunday, December 29 No Youth Group – Happy New Years! 
 
 
 


